
COMPARISON WITH AND WITHOUT TIME OF FLIGHT - QUALIFICATION
Four Nations Meet CZE-DEN-GBR-POR, Prague, CZE 29.05.2010

Individual Trampoline
Příjmení Jméno Ž Rok Klub S U Pp Pko POV Vp Vko VOL Kval UT PpT PkoT PToF POVT VpT VkoT VToF VOLT KvalT Ud

Pelc Martin 92 CZE A* 4 25,400 0,0 25,400 24,300 14,3 38,600 64,000 1 25,400 0,0 16,875 42,275 24,300 14,3 16,400 55,000 97,275 3
Davies Nicholas 91 GBR A* 1 26,900 0,0 26,900 23,200 14,8 38,000 64,900 2 26,900 0,0 16,190 43,090 23,200 14,8 16,065 54,065 97,155 -1
Joyce Nicholas 87 GBR A* 3 26,500 0,0 26,500 24,100 13,8 37,900 64,400 3 26,500 0,0 16,525 43,025 24,100 13,8 16,050 53,950 96,975 0
Frydrychová Zita 91 CZE A* 2 27,000 0,0 27,000 24,300 13,3 37,600 64,600 4 27,000 0,0 15,935 42,935 24,300 13,3 14,770 52,370 95,305 -2
Parker Amanda 86 GBR A* 5 26,500 0,0 26,500 24,100 13,1 37,200 63,700 5 26,500 0,0 15,735 42,235 24,100 13,1 15,180 52,380 94,615 0
Conceicao Marco 92 POR A* 6 26,400 0,0 26,400 22,000 14,0 36,000 62,400 6 26,400 0,0 16,245 42,645 22,000 14,0 15,415 51,415 94,060 0
Abrahams Liam 91 GBR A* 7 25,200 0,0 25,200 24,000 12,7 36,700 61,900 7 25,200 0,0 16,200 41,400 24,000 12,7 15,890 52,590 93,990 0
Saiote Silvia 88 POR A* 8 26,100 0,0 26,100 22,800 12,9 35,700 61,800 8 26,100 0,0 15,970 42,070 22,800 12,9 15,350 51,050 93,120 0
Abreu Diogo 93 POR B 9 27,100 0,0 27,100 21,800 11,8 33,600 60,700 9 27,100 0,0 16,390 43,490 21,800 11,8 15,680 49,280 92,770 0
Sült Adam 94 CZE B 11 25,400 0,0 25,400 22,000 11,2 33,200 58,600 10 25,400 0,0 16,270 41,670 22,000 11,2 15,520 48,720 90,390 1
Walmod Maila 91 DEN A* 10 24,000 0,0 24,000 23,900 11,2 35,100 59,100 11 24,000 0,0 15,105 39,105 23,900 11,2 14,500 49,600 88,705 -1
Ashhab Naim 92 CZE A* 14 20,500 0,0 20,500 22,700 13,1 35,800 56,300 12 20,500 0,0 16,375 36,875 22,700 13,1 15,570 51,370 88,245 2
Hall Zara 93 GBR B 12 24,800 0,0 24,800 23,100 9,1 32,200 57,000 13 24,800 0,0 14,400 39,200 23,100 9,1 14,295 46,495 85,695 -1
Martins Beatriz 94 POR B 13 24,100 0,0 24,100 21,800 10,5 32,300 56,400 14 24,100 0,0 14,990 39,090 21,800 10,5 14,065 46,365 85,455 -1
Vidstrup Daniel 92 DEN A* 16 22,800 0,0 22,800 20,100 12,1 32,200 55,000 15 22,800 0,0 15,300 38,100 20,100 12,1 14,795 46,995 85,095 1
Dehn Kamilla 92 DEN A* 15 24,800 0,0 24,800 23,700 7,2 30,900 55,700 16 24,800 0,0 14,535 39,335 23,700 7,2 14,600 45,500 84,835 -1
Karbanová Michaela 93 CZE B 18 24,500 0,0 24,500 21,000 8,3 29,300 53,800 17 24,500 0,0 15,205 39,705 21,000 8,3 14,875 44,175 83,880 1
Solanská Kateřina 94 CZE B 17 21,800 0,0 21,800 22,000 10,7 32,700 54,500 18 21,800 0,0 14,690 36,490 22,000 10,7 14,450 47,150 83,640 -1
Robalo Andreia 92 POR A* 19 25,100 0,0 25,100 15,000 9,4 24,400 49,500 19 25,100 0,0 15,355 40,455 15,000 9,4 9,375 33,775 74,230 0
Harris Amanda 89 GBR A* 20 25,900 0,0 25,900 14,000 7,7 21,700 47,600 20 25,900 0,0 14,725 40,625 14,000 7,7 8,615 30,315 70,940 0
Renner Morten 93 DEN B 21 25,300 0,0 25,300 6,700 4,6 11,300 36,600 21 25,300 0,0 17,705 43,005 6,700 4,6 5,270 16,570 59,575 0
Lopes Tiago 93 POR B 22 25,800 0,0 25,800 4,600 3,1 7,700 33,500 22 25,800 0,0 16,785 42,585 4,600 3,1 3,370 11,070 53,655 0
Ehlers Mads 90 DEN A* 23 26,300 0,0 26,300 2,400 2,0 4,400 30,700 23 26,300 0,0 16,860 43,160 2,400 2,0 1,705 6,105 49,265 0
Secher Andreas Moerch 94 DEN B 24 23,500 0,0 23,500 2,000 1,5 3,500 27,000 24 23,500 0,0 15,720 39,220 2,000 1,5 1,615 5,115 44,335 0
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COMPARISON WITH AND WITHOUT TIME OF FLIGHT - FINALS
Four Nations Meet CZE-DEN-GBR-POR, Prague, CZE 29.05.2010

Individual Trampoline
Příjmení Jméno Ž Rok Klub U Fp Fko FIN UT FpT FkoT FToF FINT Ud

Davies Nicholas 91 GBR 1 23,700 14,8 38,500 1 23,700 14,8 15,930 54,430 0
Abreu Diogo 93 POR 5 24,000 12,9 36,900 2 24,000 12,9 16,050 52,950 3
Ehlers Mads 90 DEN 2 23,500 14,2 37,700 3 23,500 14,2 15,245 52,945 -1
Lopes Tiago 93 POR 7 23,700 13,1 36,800 4 23,700 13,1 15,935 52,735 3
Joyce Nicholas 87 GBR 5 22,900 14,0 36,900 5 22,900 14,0 15,815 52,715 0
Parker Amanda 86 GBR 4 24,000 13,1 37,100 6 24,000 13,1 15,140 52,240 -2
Frydrychová Zita 91 CZE 3 24,100 13,3 37,400 7 24,100 13,3 14,725 52,125 -4
Renner Morten 93 DEN 10 22,100 13,1 35,200 8 22,100 13,1 16,840 52,040 2
Abrahams Liam 91 GBR 8 23,100 12,7 35,800 9 23,100 12,7 16,020 51,820 -1
Ashhab Naim 92 CZE 11 21,900 13,1 35,000 10 21,900 13,1 15,790 50,790 1
Sült Adam 94 CZE 13 23,300 11,2 34,500 11 23,300 11,2 15,760 50,260 2
Walmod Maila 91 DEN 9 24,300 11,0 35,300 12 24,300 11,0 14,645 49,945 -3
Saiote Silvia 88 POR 14 22,300 12,1 34,400 13 22,300 12,1 14,930 49,330 1
Vidstrup Daniel 92 DEN 15 21,900 12,1 34,000 14 21,900 12,1 15,120 49,120 1
Robalo Andreia 92 POR 12 23,000 11,9 34,900 15 23,000 11,9 13,745 48,645 -3
Secher Andreas Moerch 94 DEN 19 22,600 9,8 32,400 16 22,600 9,8 15,660 48,060 3
Solanská Kateřina 94 CZE 16 22,600 10,7 33,300 17 22,600 10,7 14,300 47,600 -1
Martins Beatriz 94 POR 17 22,700 10,5 33,200 18 22,700 10,5 14,265 47,465 -1
Hall Zara 93 GBR 18 23,600 9,1 32,700 19 23,600 9,1 14,355 47,055 -1
Dehn Kamilla 92 DEN 19 22,000 10,4 32,400 20 22,000 10,4 14,055 46,455 -1
Karbanová Michaela 93 CZE 21 21,800 8,3 30,100 21 21,800 8,3 14,410 44,510 0
Conceicao Marco 92 POR 22 7,300 5,1 12,400 22 7,300 5,1 4,985 17,385 0
Pelc Martin 92 CZE 23 2,100 1,7 3,800 23 2,100 1,7 1,760 5,560 0
Harris Amanda 89 GBR 23 2,300 1,5 3,800 24 2,300 1,5 1,510 5,310 -1
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COMPARISON WITH AND WITHOUT TIME OF FLIGHT - TEAMS AND INDIVIDUALS TOTAL
Four Nations Meet CZE-DEN-GBR-POR, Prague, CZE 29.05.2010

Teams
Příjmení Jméno Ž Rok Klub S U Pp Pko POV Vp Vko VOL Fp Fko FIN TOT UT PpT PkoT PToF POVT VpT VkoT VToF VOLT FpT FkoT FToF FINT FTOT Ud

GBR 1 105,800 149,800 148,300 403,900 1 169,750 212,985 211,205 593,940 0
Davies Nicholas 91 GBR A* 1 26,900 0,0 26,900 23,200 14,8 38,000 23,700 14,8 38,500 103,400 1 26,900 0,0 16,190 43,090 23,200 14,8 16,065 54,065 23,700 14,8 15,930 54,430 151,585 0
Joyce Nicholas 87 GBR A* 3 26,500 0,0 26,500 24,100 13,8 37,900 22,900 14,0 36,900 101,300 2 26,500 0,0 16,525 43,025 24,100 13,8 16,050 53,950 22,900 14,0 15,815 52,715 149,690 1
Parker Amanda 86 GBR A* 4 26,500 0,0 26,500 24,100 13,1 37,200 24,000 13,1 37,100 100,800 4 26,500 0,0 15,735 42,235 24,100 13,1 15,180 52,380 24,000 13,1 15,140 52,240 146,855 0
Abrahams Liam 91 GBR A* 5 25,200 0,0 25,200 24,000 12,7 36,700 23,100 12,7 35,800 97,700 5 25,200 0,0 16,200 41,400 24,000 12,7 15,890 52,590 23,100 12,7 16,020 51,820 145,810 0
Hall Zara 93 GBR B 11 24,800 0,0 24,800 23,100 9,1 32,200 23,600 9,1 32,700 89,700 13 24,800 0,0 14,400 39,200 23,100 9,1 14,295 46,495 23,600 9,1 14,355 47,055 132,750 -2
Harris Amanda 89 GBR A* 24 25,900 0,0 25,900 14,000 7,7 21,700 2,300 1,5 3,800 51,400 24 25,900 0,0 14,725 40,625 14,000 7,7 8,615 30,315 2,300 1,5 1,510 5,310 76,250 0

CZE 2 102,300 145,200 140,200 387,700 2 166,585 207,460 200,775 574,820 0
Frydrychová Zita 91 CZE A* 2 27,000 0,0 27,000 24,300 13,3 37,600 24,100 13,3 37,400 102,000 3 27,000 0,0 15,935 42,935 24,300 13,3 14,770 52,370 24,100 13,3 14,725 52,125 147,430 -1
Sült Adam 94 CZE B 9 25,400 0,0 25,400 22,000 11,2 33,200 23,300 11,2 34,500 93,100 8 25,400 0,0 16,270 41,670 22,000 11,2 15,520 48,720 23,300 11,2 15,760 50,260 140,650 1
Ashhab Naim 92 CZE A* 10 20,500 0,0 20,500 22,700 13,1 35,800 21,900 13,1 35,000 91,300 9 20,500 0,0 16,375 36,875 22,700 13,1 15,570 51,370 21,900 13,1 15,790 50,790 139,035 1
Solanská Kateřina 94 CZE B 15 21,800 0,0 21,800 22,000 10,7 32,700 22,600 10,7 33,300 87,800 15 21,800 0,0 14,690 36,490 22,000 10,7 14,450 47,150 22,600 10,7 14,300 47,600 131,240 0
Karbanová Michaela 93 CZE B 17 24,500 0,0 24,500 21,000 8,3 29,300 21,800 8,3 30,100 83,900 16 24,500 0,0 15,205 39,705 21,000 8,3 14,875 44,175 21,800 8,3 14,410 44,510 128,390 1
Pelc Martin 92 CZE A* 22 25,400 0,0 25,400 24,300 14,3 38,600 2,100 1,7 3,800 67,800 21 25,400 0,0 16,875 42,275 24,300 14,3 16,400 55,000 2,100 1,7 1,760 5,560 102,835 1

POR 3 105,400 137,600 143,000 386,000 3 170,790 198,110 203,660 572,560 0
Abreu Diogo 93 POR B 6 27,100 0,0 27,100 21,800 11,8 33,600 24,000 12,9 36,900 97,600 6 27,100 0,0 16,390 43,490 21,800 11,8 15,680 49,280 24,000 12,9 16,050 52,950 145,720 0
Saiote Silvia 88 POR A* 7 26,100 0,0 26,100 22,800 12,9 35,700 22,300 12,1 34,400 96,200 7 26,100 0,0 15,970 42,070 22,800 12,9 15,350 51,050 22,300 12,1 14,930 49,330 142,450 0
Martins Beatriz 94 POR B 12 24,100 0,0 24,100 21,800 10,5 32,300 22,700 10,5 33,200 89,600 12 24,100 0,0 14,990 39,090 21,800 10,5 14,065 46,365 22,700 10,5 14,265 47,465 132,920 0
Robalo Andreia 92 POR A* 16 25,100 0,0 25,100 15,000 9,4 24,400 23,000 11,9 34,900 84,400 17 25,100 0,0 15,355 40,455 15,000 9,4 9,375 33,775 23,000 11,9 13,745 48,645 122,875 -1
Conceicao Marco 92 POR A* 18 26,400 0,0 26,400 22,000 14,0 36,000 7,300 5,1 12,400 74,800 19 26,400 0,0 16,245 42,645 22,000 14,0 15,415 51,415 7,300 5,1 4,985 17,385 111,445 -1
Lopes Tiago 93 POR B 20 25,800 0,0 25,800 4,600 3,1 7,700 23,700 13,1 36,800 70,300 20 25,800 0,0 16,785 42,585 4,600 3,1 3,370 11,070 23,700 13,1 15,935 52,735 106,390 0

DEN 4 100,400 109,500 142,200 352,100 4 164,720 158,665 204,050 527,435 0
Walmod Maila 91 DEN A* 8 24,000 0,0 24,000 23,900 11,2 35,100 24,300 11,0 35,300 94,400 10 24,000 0,0 15,105 39,105 23,900 11,2 14,500 49,600 24,300 11,0 14,645 49,945 138,650 -2
Vidstrup Daniel 92 DEN A* 13 22,800 0,0 22,800 20,100 12,1 32,200 21,900 12,1 34,000 89,000 11 22,800 0,0 15,300 38,100 20,100 12,1 14,795 46,995 21,900 12,1 15,120 49,120 134,215 2
Dehn Kamilla 92 DEN A* 14 24,800 0,0 24,800 23,700 7,2 30,900 22,000 10,4 32,400 88,100 14 24,800 0,0 14,535 39,335 23,700 7,2 14,600 45,500 22,000 10,4 14,055 46,455 131,290 0
Renner Morten 93 DEN B 19 25,300 0,0 25,300 6,700 4,6 11,300 22,100 13,1 35,200 71,800 18 25,300 0,0 17,705 43,005 6,700 4,6 5,270 16,570 22,100 13,1 16,840 52,040 111,615 1
Ehlers Mads 90 DEN A* 21 26,300 0,0 26,300 2,400 2,0 4,400 23,500 14,2 37,700 68,400 22 26,300 0,0 16,860 43,160 2,400 2,0 1,705 6,105 23,500 14,2 15,245 52,945 102,210 -1
Secher Andreas Moerch 94 DEN B 23 23,500 0,0 23,500 2,000 1,5 3,500 22,600 9,8 32,400 59,400 23 23,500 0,0 15,720 39,220 2,000 1,5 1,615 5,115 22,600 9,8 15,660 48,060 92,395 0
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